
Moneygall NS School Calendar 2024/2025 
 

Aug/Sep 
 
School reopens Thursday 29th August 2024 for all pupils. 
 

 
October 

 
Midterm Break – Closed from Monday 28th October to 1st 

November 2024 inclusive. 
 

 
November 

 
School reopens on Monday 4th November 2024 

Friday 8th November School Closure for Primary Maths 
Curriculum Training for Staff 

 
 

December 
 

Christmas Holidays Half Day on Friday 20th December 2024 
 

 
January 

 
School reopens on Monday January 6th 2025 

 
 

February 
 

St. Bridget’s Bank Holiday – Monday 3rd February 2025 
Midterm Break – Thursday 20th and Friday 21st February 2025 

 
 

March 
 

St. Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday – Monday 17th March 2025 
 

 
April 

 
Easter Holidays – School Closes on Friday 11th April and reopens 

on Monday 28th April 2025 
 

 
May 

 
May Bank Holiday – Monday 5th May 2025 

 
 

June 
  

Long June Bank Holiday – Friday 30th May  & Monday 2nd  June 
2025 

Summer Holidays Half Day on Tuesday 24th June 2025 
 



Calendar subject to changes and these will be notified in advance. Please be aware that 
the DES may sanction school closure days for training or other curricular initiatives. 
These closures will be communicated to parents as soon as we are informed of same. 


